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AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in BRITISH POUNDS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the
nearest british pound. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE
SALE TOTAL

LOT

1
14
17
21
24
27
30
34

18198

Post-War and Contemporary Art Evening Auction

Jun 25, 2019

8 King Street, St. James's, London SW1Y 6QT, United Kingdom
+(44 020) 7839 9060

45,179,450
PRICE LOT PRICE LOT
137,500 2 371,250 4
1,391,250 6 8,378,250 7
1,811,250 9 1,811,250 10
1,571,250 12 1,991,250 13
911,250 15 1,031,250 16
1,031,250 19 587,250 20
575,250 22 5,109,450 23
758,750 25 515,250 26
515,250 28 671,250 29
491,250 31 225,000 32
731,250 35 671,250

PRICE
467,250
395,250
323,250

1,571,250
8,718,750
237,500
911,250
431,250
491,250
419,250
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