CHRISTIE'S

PRINT

AUCTION RESULTS

34

731,250

35

The following prices in BRITISH POUNDS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest british pound. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE#	18198				
SALE TITLE	Post-War and Contemporary Art Evening Auction				
SALE DATE	Jun 25, 2019				
SALE LOCATION	8 King Street, St. James's, London SW1Y 6QT, United Kingdom				
TELEPHONE	+(44 020) 7839 9060				
SALE TOTAL	45,179,450)			
LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE
1	137,500	2	371,250	4	467,250
5	1,391,250	6	8,378,250	7	395,250
8	1,811,250	9	1,811,250	10	323,250
11	1,571,250	12	1,991,250	13	1,571,250
14	911,250	15	1,031,250	16	8,718,750
17	1,031,250	19	587,250	20	237,500
21	575,250	22	5,109,450	23	911,250
24	758,750	25	515,250	26	431,250
27	515,250	28	671,250	29	491,250
30	491,250	31	225,000	32	419,250

671,250

1 of 1 7/16/2019, 5:02 PM